ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5046
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: ISLAMABAD
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5046-E-1-1809 NABIHA NASIR

5046-E-1-1810

5046-E-1-1811
5046-E-1-1812
5046-E-1-1813
5046-E-2-1814
5046-E-2-1815
5046-E-2-1816
5046-E-3-1817
5046-E-3-1818
5046-E-3-1819
5046-E-5-1820
5046-E-5-1821
5046-E-6-1822
5046-E-7-1823

AFIA KHAN YAQOOBI

HAREEM FATIMA
1ZZAH MUHAMMAD
DUA ALI KHAN

SHEIKH ZAKIR REHMAN
ABDULLAH MUSTAFEEZ
ABDULLAH SULEMAN
MANHA MUHAMMAD
ABDUL SLAM

AHMAD UBAID
WAIJEEHA IMRAN
HOORIA AFZAL
SUGHRA WAJAHAT
KHADIJA SHOAIB

PAK ARABIAN SCHOOLS SYSTEM

FATHER NAME
NASIR SHAFI

HIMAYATULLAH KHAN
YAQOOBI

SAGHIR ABBASI
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
MUHAMMAD ALI
FARHAN REHMAN
MUSTAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN
ALI WAQAS
MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
SARFRAZ SHABIR
UBAID-UL-WAHID

IMRAN SABIR

AFZAL CHAUDHARY
WAJAHAT IRTAZA

MALIK MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
75
75
75
90
90
90
90

17
49

56
36
32
20
52
48
27
19
39
70
38
58
22

TOTAL

28.33%
81.67%

93.33%
60.00%
53.33%
33.33%
86.67%
80.00%
36.00%
25.33%
52.00%
77.78%
42.22%
64.44%
24.44%
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