ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS ENGLISH LINGUISTICS CONTEST 2019

INSTITUTION CODE: 5046

INSTITUTION NAME: PAK ARABIAN SCHOOLS SYSTEM

CITY: ISLAMABAD

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5046-E-1-1809	NABIHA NASIR	NASIR SHAFI	1	60	17	28.33%
5046-E-1-1810	AFIA KHAN YAQOOBI	HIMAYATULLAH KHAN YAQOOBI	1	60	49	81.67%
5046-E-1-1811	HAREEM FATIMA	SAGHIR ABBASI	1	60	56	93.33%
5046-E-1-1812	IZZAH MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	1	60	36	60.00%
5046-E-1-1813	DUA ALI KHAN	MUHAMMAD ALI	1	60	32	53.33%
5046-E-2-1814	SHEIKH ZAKIR REHMAN	FARHAN REHMAN	2	60	20	33.33%
5046-E-2-1815	ABDULLAH MUSTAFEEZ	MUSTAFEEZ-UR-REHMAN	2	60	52	86.67%
5046-E-2-1816	ABDULLAH SULEMAN	ALI WAQAS	2	60	48	80.00%
5046-E-3-1817	MANHA MUHAMMAD	MUHAMMAD ZAMAN	3	75	27	36.00%
5046-E-3-1818	ABDUL SLAM	SARFRAZ SHABIR	3	75	19	25.33%
5046-E-3-1819	AHMAD UBAID	UBAID-UL-WAHID	3	75	39	52.00%
5046-E-5-1820	WAJEEHA IMRAN	IMRAN SABIR	5	90	70	77.78%
5046-E-5-1821	HOORIA AFZAL	AFZAL CHAUDHARY	5	90	38	42.22%
5046-E-6-1822	SUGHRA WAJAHAT	WAJAHAT IRTAZA	6	90	58	64.44%
5046-E-7-1823	KHADIJA SHOAIB	MALIK MUHAMMAD SHOAIB	7	90	22	24.44%

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

TOTAL

15

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.